You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
CEP125NP-7R2MH : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CEP125NP-7R2MH Details PDF
CEP125NP-7R2MH
Manufacturer Part Number: CEP125NP-7R2MH
Manufacturer/Brand: SUMIDA
Part of Description: CEP125NP-7R2MH SUMIDA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 440 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CEP125NP-7R2MH
Manufacturer SUMIDA
Description CEP125NP-7R2MH SUMIDA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 440 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
CEP125NP-7R2MC-H
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 7.2UH 7.6A 13.5
MOHM
CEP12D38-1R0MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 1UH 11.5A 6 MOHM
SMD
CEP12D38-1R1MC-H
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 1.1UH 10A 7.2 MOHM
SMD
CEP125NP-6R0MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 6UH 9.9A 8 MOHM
SMD
CEP125NP-5R6MC-H
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 5.6UH 8.2A 11.4
MOHM
CEP12D38-1R8MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 1.8UH 10A 7.2 MOHM
SMD
CEP125NP-5R6MC
DD
CEP125NP-5R6MC DD
CEP12D38-0R6MC-H
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 600NH 11.5A 6 MOHM
SMD
7MBR30NF06A AD5245BRJ50 AD7685CRMZ AD8066ARZ AD9943XCP
BD9883AF-E2 C5750X7R2A335K230KA CAT809RTBI CBC3225T101MR CD4069CN
CGJ3E2C0G1H682J080AA CL21B103KBNC DS1337S+T&R GJM0335C1E7R1DB01D GQM1555C2D3R6WB01D
HT-T169UYG-4268 IS61C6416-15KIT ISL78113AARAZ IXFN21N100Q LD05YC472KAB2A
LM1117DTX-3.3 LM2648MTDX LT1812IS5#PBF LTC7543GKN M28W160CB90N6T
MAX5062AASA+T MAZ81000HL MBR10150CT MC74HC1GU04DTT1G MCR100L-6
MIC5801BV MJE180STU/MJE170 NRH3010T100M PI6ULS5V9515AZEEX PS48M2V50CR4
PT7M7803RTX PT8A2648PE RB058L-60E25 RT424524 SD2500C20K
SKM200GAL12D SKR26/02 SMAJ130A-13-F SS1040HEWS-R1-00001 TMK063CH220KP-F
TS79L12CSTR TZM5250B-GS08 XC221A1100MR YS130101P10D ZMM5242B